
April 6 Tuesday Registration begins for 2021-2022 Summer Term 
May 3 Monday Deadline for Summer Term 2021 applications (Graduate Certificate program only)
May 28 Friday 2021 Commencement

SUMMER SEMESTER
June 1 Tuesday All Classes begin 
June 1 Tuesday ***Last day to submit an application for August 2021 degree***
June 4 Friday Last day to register for the 2021-2022 Summer Semester 
June 11 Friday Last day to add course for 2021-2022 Summer Semester
June 11 Friday Deadline for completion of all requirements for August 2021 degree
June 15 Tuesday Last day to withdraw from a course or from school without receiving a withdrawal grade and to receive a 

tuition refund
July 2 Friday Independence Day Holiday observed
July 5 Monday Classes resume
July 17 Saturday Deadline for Fall Semester 2021 applications (Graduate Certificate program only)
July 19 Monday Registration begins for 2021-2022 Fall Semester
July 21 Wednesday Last day to drop a class and receive a withdrawal "W" grade
August 16-20 Monday-Friday Summer Semester Grading period 
August 20 Friday End of Summer Semester 

FALL SEMESTER
August 16 Monday School of Medicine/Dentistry Cross Listed Courses Begin
August 30 Monday School of Graduate Studies Classes begin 
August 30 Monday Last day to submit an application for December degree
September 3 Friday Last day to register for 2021-2022 Fall semester
September 6 Monday Labor Day Holiday observed
September 7 Tuesday Classes resume
September 10 Friday Last day to add course for 2021-2022 Fall Semester
September 13 Monday Last day to withdraw from a course or from school without receiving a withdrawal grade and to receive a 

tuition refund
October 15 Friday Deadline for completion of all requirements for December 2021 degree
October 26 Tuesday School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences Research Day
November 9 Tuesday Last day to drop a class and receive a withdrawal "W" grade
November 15 Monday Registration begins for 2021-2022 Spring Semester
November 24 Wednesday Thanksgiving Holiday begins at 5pm
November 28 Monday Classes resume
December 17 Friday Deadline for Spring Semester 2022 applications (Graduate Certificate program only)
December 3-18 Friday-Saturday Fall Semester Grading period 
December 18 Saturday End of Fall semester

SPRING SEMESTER
January 10 Monday All Classes Begin
January 10 Monday Last day to submit an application for May 2022 degree
January 14 Friday Last day to register for 2021-2022 Spring semester
January 17 Monday Martin Luther King's Birthday Holiday observed
January 18 Tuesday Classes resume
January 21 Friday Last day to add a course For 2021-2022 Spring Semester
January 24 Monday Last day to withdraw from a course or from school without receiving a withdrawal grade and to receive a 

tuition refund
March 14-18 Mon-Fri Spring Break
March 21 Monday Classes resume
March 21 Monday Last day to drop a class and receive a withdrawal "W" grade
March 25 Friday Deadline for completion of all requirements for May 2022 degree
April 4 Monday Registration begins for 2022-2023 Summer Term 
April 15 Friday ***Last day to submit an application for August 2022 degree***
April 28 Thursday School of Graduate Studies in the Health Sciences Honors Day
May 6 Friday Deadline for Summer Semester 2022 applications (Graduate Certificate program only)
May 2-23 Monday-Monday Spring Semester Grading period 
May 27 Friday End of Spring semester
May 27 Friday Commencement
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